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7D8288AE186258BE8525650F0005796A
CN=Michelle Combs/O=ARRB @ ARRB
CN=Tracy Shycoff/O=ARRB @ ARRB

CN=R ecord/O=ARRB
CN=Jeremy Gunn/O=ARRB

09/10/1997

9:00:31 PM

09/10/1997

8:59:48 PM

Re: FRUS Volume on the Bay of Pigs

Let's get one volume for our library. Christina can get it.To:Feremy Gunn/ARRBcc:@#rom:Michelle
Combs/ARRBDate:@9/09/97 03:08:07 PMSubject:ERUS Volume on the Bay of PigsNina called and the Bay of
Pigs volume was finally released on Sept. 5th. It is available at the GPO but is apparently going fast. Can we
send someone over to pick up a few copies? | don't mind going myself if necessary.
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